
Monday - Saturday
From 15th April 2024 319 319 319 319 319

ATCO Code: Notes

- - 10:14 12:14 14:14

06:16 08:02 10:22 12:22 14:22

390051210 Haverhill, Sainsburys, Opp

390050226 Haverhill, Bus Station, Stand 5
1500IM1136AA Helions Bumpstead, Steeple Bumpstead Road, Adj 06:28 08:14 10:34 12:34 14:34

0500SCAST003 Castle Camps, High Street, Opp 06:34 08:20 10:40 12:40 14:40

0500SSHUD003 Shudy Camps, Carter's Farm, O/s 06:38 08:24 10:44 12:44 14:44

1500IM1139 Ashdon, Rose & Crown, Opp 06:47 08:33 10:53 12:53 14:53

1500IM2178Y Saffron Walden, The Axe, Opp 06:56 08:42 11:02 13:02 15:02

1500IM154B Saffron Walden, High Street, S-bound 07:00 08:47 11:06 13:06 15:06

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 07:09 08:56 11:15 13:15 15:15

1500IM999 Newport, JF Academy, O/s - - - - 15:23

319 319 319 319 319

ATCO Code: Notes

1500IM999 Newport, JF Academy, O/s 08:27 - - - -

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 08:35 10:20 12:20 14:20 17:25

1500IM154 Saffron Walden, High Street, N-bound 08:45 10:30 12:30 14:30 17:36

150043012001 Saffron Walden, Common Hill, N-bound 08:47 10:31 12:31 14:31 17:38

1500IM2178 Saffron Walden, The Axe, O/s 08:51 10:34 12:34 14:34 17:42

1500IM1139AA Ashdon, Rose & Crown, O/s 09:00 10:43 12:43 14:43 17:51

0500SSHUD001 Shudy Camps, Carter's Farm, Opp 09:09 10:52 12:52 14:52 18:00

0500SCAST004 Castle Camps, High Street, Near 09:13 10:56 12:56 14:56 18:04

1500IM1136 Helions Bumpstead, Steeple Bumpstead Road, Opp 09:19 11:02 13:02 15:02 18:10

09:31 11:14 13:14 15:14 18:14390050226 Haverhill, Bus Station, Stand 5 

390050220 Haverhill, Sainsburys, Adj - 11:21 13:21 15:21 -



320 320 320 320 320

ATCO Code: Notes

- 11:26 13:26 15:26 -

09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 16:34

09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 16:41

09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 16:49

09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 16:53

390051210 Haverhill, Sainsburys, Opp

390050226 Haverhill, Bus Station, Stand 5 

1500IM1796 Steeple Bumpstead, Claywall Bridge, Adj 

1500IM1907 Hempstead, Bluebell Inn, Opp 

1500IM1794 Radwinter, Church, O/s

1500IM2335 Sewards End, Tylers, Adj 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 16:58

150043010006 Saffron Walden, Tesco Store, O/s 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 17:00

1500IM2178Y Saffron Walden, The Axe, Opp 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 17:03

1500IM154B Saffron Walden, High Street, S-bound 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 17:08

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 17:19

320 320 320 320 320

ATCO Code: Notes

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 07:15 09:20 11:20 13:20 19:20

1500IM154 Saffron Walden, High Street, N-bound 07:25 09:30 11:30 13:30 19:30

150043012001 Saffron Walden, Common Hill, N-bound 07:26 09:31 11:31 13:31 19:31

1500IM2178 Saffron Walden, The Axe, O/s 07:29 09:34 11:34 13:34 19:34

1500TES Saffron Walden, Tesco Store, Opp 07:31 09:36 11:36 13:36 19:36

1500IM2335AA Sewards End, Tylers, Opp 07:33 09:38 11:38 13:38 19:38

1500IM1794AA Radwinter, Church, Opp 07:38 09:43 11:43 13:43 19:43

1500IM1907AA Hempstead, Bluebell Inn, O/s 07:42 09:47 11:47 13:47 19:47

150018020003 Steeple Bumpstead, Claywall Bridge, Opp 07:50 09:55 11:55 13:55 19:55

07:57 10:02 12:02 14:02 20:02390050226 Haverhill, Bus Station, Stand 5 

390050220 Haverhill, Sainsburys, Adj - 10:09 12:09 14:09 -



321 321 321 321

ATCO Code: Notes Sch NSch

07:20 07:20 17:20 18:20

07:25 07:25 17:25 18:25

07:37 07:37 17:37 18:37

07:41 07:41 17:41 18:41

07:49 07:49 17:49 18:49

07:53 07:53 17:53 18:53

390050226 Haverhill, Bus Station, Stand 5
390050251 Haverhill, Cleves Road, Adj

1500IM1906 Steeple Bumpstead, Edith Cavell Way, Opp 

1500IM1796 Steeple Bumpstead, Claywall Bridge, Adj 

1500IM1907 Hempstead, Bluebell Inn, Opp 

1500IM1794 Radwinter, Church, O/s

1500IM2335 Sewards End, Tylers, Adj 07:58 07:58 17:58 18:58

150043010006 Saffron Walden, Tesco Store, O/s 08:00 08:00 18:00 19:00

1500IM2178Y Saffron Walden, The Axe, Opp 08:02 08:02 18:02 19:02

1500IM154B Saffron Walden, High Street, S-bound 08:06 08:06 18:06 19:06

1500IM310B Saffron Walden, High School, O/s 08:10 - - -

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 08:17 08:15 18:15 19:15

1500IM999 Newport, JF Academy, O/s 08:25 08:23 - -

321 321 321

ATCO Code: Notes

1500IM999 Newport, JF Academy, O/s 15:28 - -

1500IM1141 Audley End, Railway Station, O/s 15:36 16:20 18:20

1500IM310 Saffron Walden, High School, Opp 15:40 - -

1500IM154 Saffron Walden, High Street, N-bound 15:43 16:30 18:30

150043012001 Saffron Walden, Common Hill, N-bound 15:44 16:31 18:31

1500IM2178 Saffron Walden, The Axe, O/s 15:47 16:34 18:34

1500TES Saffron Walden, Tesco Store, Opp 15:49 16:36 18:36

1500IM2335AA Sewards End, Tylers, Opp 15:51 16:38 18:38

1500IM1794AA Radwinter, Church, Opp 15:56 16:43 18:43

1500IM1907AA Hempstead, Bluebell Inn, O/s 16:00 16:47 18:47

1500IM1906AA Steeple Bumpstead, Edith Cavell Way, Adj 16:11 16:58 18:58

390050250 Haverhill, Cleves Road, Opp 16:22 17:09 19:09

390050231 Haverhill, Bus Station, Arrivals 16:27 17:14 19:14




